
Tracy

C rev

106

101

85

30

C

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:30

2:00

3:15

C

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:30

NCSSA "Summer Championships"

2 - 9, 13 = 22

Team Name

HANGTOWN 3 60 3 2

BIG VALLEY RAVENS

July 15 & 16 Tracy Sports Complex

TR-C MACHINE 2

Group Age Won Lost Place

TIMBERWORKS 2 65 3 2

3 - 14, 10 = 24

1 - 10, 5 = 15

3 55 1 4

260 3

12 BIG VALLEY RAVENS16

Field    2

TR-C MACHINE

Tiebreaker - head to head all tied - runs allowed 1st game played when playing team 2nd time 

Team Runs Runs Team

TIMBERWORKS

HANGTOWN

SATURDAY 

Team

11 18 TR-C MACHINE

14 5 HANGTOWN

Field    2

@

12 13 TR-C MACHINE

13

9 10

13 9 TR-C MACHINE

Team Runs

TIMBERWORKS

BIG VALLEY RAVENS

TIMBERWORKS

TR-C MACHINE 10

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

12 10

15 19 BIG VALLEY RAVENS

HANGTOWN

Runs

SUNDAY

HANGTOWN

TIMBERWORKS

HANGTOWN BIG VALLEY RAVENS

16

Tri-C & Timberworks gives 3 runs to Ravens & Hangtown

TIMBERWORKS 11 BIG VALLEY RAVENS


