# NCSSA "Summer Championships"

Tracy July 15 & 16 @ Tracy Sports Complex

C rev	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
106	TR-C MACHINE	2	60	3	2	2 - 9, 13 = 22
101	HANGTOWN	3	60	3	2	3 - 14, 10 = 24
85	TIMBERWORKS	2	65	3	2	1 - 10, 5 = 15
30	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	3	55	1	4	

Tiebreaker - head to head all tied - runs allowed 1st game played when playing team 2nd time

### C **SATURDAY**

#### Field 2

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:30	TIMBERWORKS	15	19	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	
9:45	HANGTOWN	16	12	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	
11:15	TIMBERWORKS	9	10	TR-C MACHINE	
12:30	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	11	18	TR-C MACHINE	
2:00	TIMBERWORKS	14	5	HANGTOWN	
3:15	TR-C MACHINE	10	13	HANGTOWN	

#### C **SUNDAY**

## Field 2

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:30	HANGTOWN	12	13	TR-C MACHINE	
9:45	TIMBERWORKS	13	9	TR-C MACHINE	
11:15	HANGTOWN	12	10	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	
12:30	TIMBERWORKS	16	11	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	

Tri-C & Timberworks gives 3 runs to Ravens & Hangtown		
ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP		